Linn County Planning and Building Room 114, Courthouse, P.O. Box 100, Albany, OR 97321



Notice of Certification of Compliance for As Built

I,			n a:	
State of Oregon duly licensed/registered	□ Supervisi		Place Stamp	Here:
License/Registration number				
I certify that the	 Building Electrica Plumbing Mechanic 	l System g		
As described in Linn County building perm	nit number			of the
property located at				
is fully compliant with all applicable statut	tes and codes as	of		
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harn for any and all damages, claims, losses, and lieu of Linn County performing the inspect	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin	of	mmissioners, (Officers, Agents and en eptance of this certific:
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harn for any and all damages, claims, losses, and lieu of Linn County performing the inspect Name	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin tion of the item/s	of nty, its Board of Co ng out of or resultin s certified herein.	mmissioners, C ag from the acc	Officers, Agents and en
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold ham for any and all damages, claims, losses, an lieu of Linn County performing the inspect Name Owne	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin tion of the item/s er's Request f	of nty, its Board of Co ng out of or resultin s certified herein. for Acceptance	mmissioners, C ng from the acc (As Built)	Officers, Agents and en eptance of this certific:
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harn for any and all damages, claims, losses, and lieu of Linn County performing the inspect Name	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin tion of the item/s er's Request f	of nty, its Board of Co ng out of or resultin s certified herein. for Acceptance	mmissioners, C ng from the acc (As Built)	Dfficers, Agents and en eptance of this certific: Date
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold ham for any and all damages, claims, losses, an lieu of Linn County performing the inspect Name Owne	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin tion of the item/s er's Request f	of nty, its Board of Co ng out of or resultin s certified herein. for Acceptance	mmissioners, C ng from the acc (As Built)	Officers, Agents and en eptance of this certific: Date
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harn for any and all damages, claims, losses, and lieu of Linn County performing the inspect Name Owne I,	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin tion of the item/s er's Request	of nty, its Board of Co ng out of or resultin s certified herein. for Acceptance	mmissioners, C ag from the acc (As Built) _ am the	Difficers, Agents and en eptance of this certifica Date
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold ham for any and all damages, claims, losses, an lieu of Linn County performing the inspect Name Owne	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin tion of the item/s er's Request	of nty, its Board of Co ng out of or resultin s certified herein. for Acceptance	mmissioners, C ag from the acc (As Built) _ am the	Difficers, Agents and en eptance of this certifica Date
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harn for any and all damages, claims, losses, and lieu of Linn County performing the inspect Name Owne I, of the property located at	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin tion of the item/s er's Request	of nty, its Board of Co ng out of or resultin s certified herein. for Acceptance (address)	mmissioners, C ag from the acc (As Built) _ am the	Dfficers, Agents and en eptance of this certific Date
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harn for any and all damages, claims, losses, and lieu of Linn County performing the inspect Name Owne I,	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin tion of the item/s er's Request	of nty, its Board of Co ng out of or resultin s certified herein. for Acceptance (address) ation of	mmissioners, C ag from the acc (As Built) _ am the _ (na	Dfficers, Agents and en eptance of this certific Date
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harr for any and all damages, claims, losses, and lieu of Linn County performing the inspect Name Owne I, I hereby request that Linn County accept th	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin tion of the item/s er's Request f he above certific	of nty, its Board of Co ng out of or resulting s certified herein. for Acceptance (address) ation of Building S	mmissioners, C ng from the acc (As Built) _ am the 	Dfficers, Agents and en eptance of this certific Date
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harn for any and all damages, claims, losses, and lieu of Linn County performing the inspect Name Owne I, of the property located at	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin tion of the item/s er's Request f he above certific	of nty, its Board of Co ng out of or resultin s certified herein. for Acceptance (address) ation of Building S D Electrical	mmissioners, C ng from the acc (As Built) _ am the 	Dfficers, Agents and en eptance of this certific Date
is fully compliant with all applicable statut I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harr for any and all damages, claims, losses, and lieu of Linn County performing the inspect Name Owne I, I hereby request that Linn County accept th	tes and codes as mless Linn Cour d expenses arisin tion of the item/s er's Request f he above certific	of nty, its Board of Co ng out of or resulting s certified herein. for Acceptance (address) ation of Building S	mmissioners, C ag from the acc (As Built) _ am the 	Dfficers, Agents and en eptance of this certific Date

I agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless Linn County, its Board of Commissioners, Officers, Agents and employees for any and all damages, claims, losses, and expenses arising out of or resulting from the acceptance of this certification in lieu of Linn County performing the inspection of the item/s certified herein.

This agreement is made with the knowledge and consent of any co-owner existing at the time of execution of this agreement, and is binding on the co-owner, my personal representative, the personal representative of any co-owner, and any other person claiming ownership of the property through me.

Name